
ACTIO

Sl. No Visit Date Day

Name of 

Institutio

n

School 

Code/AWC 

Code

School/A

WC

School

Standard School 

Category
Male Female Total

Contact No

(HM/AWW)

Contact No 

of ASHA

1 01.04.18 Sunday UTKAL 

2 02.04.18 Mon day
AWC,Bura

t
80 AWC Pre.Sch 40

37
77 7991067392 8280445792

3 03.04.18 Tues day AWC,Rekhpur-I 15 AWC Pre.Sch 39 44 83 9078713296 8280445776

4 04.04.18
Wednes 

day
AWC,Rekhpur- II 16 AWC Pre.Sch 23 21 54 7077650080 8280445778

5 AWC Bhatang-1 8 AWC Pre.Sch 12 29 41 8114743036 8280445783

6 05.04.18 Thurs day AWC panimunda 99 AWC Pre.Sch 45 45 90 8658833414 8280445827

7 06.04.18 Fri day REFERRAL DAY

8 07.04.18 Satur day AWC panimunda 8 AWC Pre.Sch 21 44 65 8658832414 8280445827

9 08.04.18 Sunday

10 09.04.18 Mon day AWC,Dhamankhunta            81AWC pre.sch 35 55 90 9668607737 8280445825

11 10.04.18 Tues day AWC,Dhamankhunta            81AWC pre.sch 0 20 20 9668607737 8280445825

12 AWC,Madhel 96 AWC Pre.Sch 36 42 78 9178756344 8280445803

13 11.04.18
Wednes 

day

AWC,Dho

ben
85 AWC Pre.Sch 51 32 83 8456840038 8280445832

14 12.04.18 Thurs day
AWC,Nisa

npur
AWC Pre.Sch 45 45 90 9937261308

15 13.04.18 Fri day REFERRAL DAY

16 14.04.18 Satur day

MAHABIS

UVA 

SANKRATI

17 15.04.18 Sunday

18 16.04.18 Mon day AWC,Nisanpur AWC Pre.sch 36 25 61 9937261308



19 AWC,Khaing AWC pre.sch 18 11 29 7752079664

20 17.04.18 Tues day AWC,perbangi AWC pre.sch 26 38 64 9438206128

21 18.04.18
Wednes 

day

AKHAYA 

TRUTIYA

22 19.04.18 Thurs day
AWC,Ulik

upa-I
AWC Pre.Sch 45

45
90 9938861889

23 20.04.18 Fri day REFERRAL DAY

24 21.04.18 Satur dayAWC,Ulikupa-I AWC Pre.Sch 38 47 85 9938861889

25 22.04.18 Sunday

26 23.04.18 Mon day
AWC,Bhan

pur-II AWC pre.sch 45
45 90 9777269706

27 24.04.18 Tues day
AWC,Bha

npur-II
AWC

pre.sch
20 11 31 9777269706

28
AWC,Sank

armal
AWC pre.sch 31 25 56 8658614251

29 25.04.18
Wednes 

day
AWC,Bhanpur-I AWC pre.sch 41 45 86 9937489680

30 26.04.18 Thurs day
AWC,Man

del-II
AWC pre.sch 33 39 72 8018711649

31 27.04.18 Fri day
REFERRAL 

DAY

32 28.04.18 Satur dayAWC,Pujipadar AWC pre.sch 39 39 78 7328051424

33 29.04.18 Sunday

34 30.04.18 Mon day
AWC,Bhat

ang-II
AWC pre.sch 45 50 95 7682023685

ACTION 

Sl. No Visit Date Day Name of School Code/ School/A School No. of Contact No Contact No of Distance From 

Male Female Total

1 01.05.18 Tuesday

2 02.05.18 WednesdayAWC Baddharpur AWC Pre.Sch 19 14 33 9668094354

3 AWC,Karanja AWC Pre.Sch 25 27 52 7894525146

4 03.05.18 Thursday
AWC,Beh

erapati
AWC Pre.Sch 38 56 94 7894019628



5 04.05.18 Friday REFERRA DAY

6 05.05.18 Saturday AWC,Bud AWC Pre.Sch 38 30 68 7751905465

7 06.05.18 Sunday

8 07.05.18 Monday bb Pre.Sch

9 08.05.18 Tuesday
AWC,Bafl

a
AWC Pre.Sch 16 11 27 8658176471

10
AWC,Gork

el
AWC Pre.Sch 25 22 47 8018449141

11 09.05.18 WednesdayUlikupa-II AWC Pre.Sch 37 27 64 7894608713

12 10.05.18 Thursday
AWC,Sanc

hichig
AWC Pre.Sch 45 45 90 9778056385

13 11.05.18 Friday REFERRAL 

14 12.05.18 Saturday
AWC,Sanc

hichig
AWC Pre.Sch 4 12 16 9778056385

15 13.05.18 Sunday

16 14.05.18 Monday AWC,Gohirapadar AWC Pre.Sch 43 40 83 7752093133

17 15.05.18 TuesdaySABITRI BRATA,BRUSA SANKARANTI

18 16.05.18 WednesdayAWC,Gupti AWC Pre.Sch 45 45 90 8456811357

19 17.05.18 Thursday AWC,Gupti AWC Pre.Sch 10 11 21 8456811357

20 AWC,Santpur-II AWC Pre.Sch 35 42 77 9556761274

21 18.05.18 Friday REFERRAL DAY

22 19.05.18 Saturday AWC,Santpur-I AWC Pre.Sch 40 42 82 8327797373

23 20.05.18 Sunday

24 21.05.18 Monday
AWC,Asur

garh
AWC Pre.sch 45 45 90 9937682002

25 22.05.18 Tuesday

26
AWC,Kilb

eda
AWC Pre.Sch 26 34 60 8917366681

27 23.05.18 WednesdayAWC,Terlo AWC Pre.Sch 45 45 90 9938944320

28 24.05.18 Thursday
AWC,Terl

o
AWC Pre.Sch 26 44 70 9938944320

29 25.05.18 Friday REFERRAL DAY



30 26.05.18 SaturdayAWC,Jampadar AWC Pre.Sch 35 38 73 7751998062

31 27.05.18 Sunday A

32 28.05.18 MondayAWC,Ghantamal AWC Pre.Sch 45 45 90 8763914641

33 29.05.18 TuesdayAWC,Ghantamal AWC Pre.Sch 15 0 15 8763914641

34 AWC,Jodabandh AWC Pre.Sch 32 42 74 8018515174

35 30.05.18 Wednesday
AWC,Khai

rmal

AWC Pre.Sch 44 32 76 8456016467

36
31.05.18

Thursday

AWC,Pipa

lpadar

AWC Pre.Sch 43 42

85 9937696379

ACTION 

Sl. No Visit Date Day Name of School Code/ School/A School No. of Contact No Contact No of Distance From 

Male Female Total

1 1.6.18 Friday

2 2.6.18 satday Narla-1 45 45 90 9938129927

3 3.6.18 Sunday

4 4.6.18 Monday Narla-1 27 27 54 9938129927

5 Jampada 21 22 43 7605998417

6 5.6.18 Tuesday Narla-2 52 46 98 9078713296

7 6.6.18 Wednesday Regdimal 41 36 77 9556931053

8 7.6.18 thurday Deheli 57 40 97 8018887097

9 8.6.18 Friday REFERRAL DAY

10 9.6.18 satday Tulagaon-1 41 44 85 9937241348

11 10.6.18 Sunday

12 11.6.18 Monday Tulagaon-2 42 35 77 7749021370

13 12.6.18 Tuesday Bagpur 50 33 83 9938329781

14 13.6.18 Wednesday 42 35 77 8658209517

15 14.6.18 thurday PRATHAMA RAJA

16 15.6.18 Friday
RAJASAN

KARANTI

17 16.6.18 satday IDUL-FITAR

18 17.6.18 Sunday SUNDAY

19 18.6.18 Monday Brahmani 26 25 51 9556807331

20 Raxi 28 22 50 9777748565



21 19.6.18 Tuesday Balsinga 45 45 90 8457013444

22 20.6.18 Wednesday Balsinga 6 6 12 8457013444

23 Ghodabandh-1 27 26 53 8658783231

24 21.6.18 thurdayKerandikhunti 45 45 90 7609898924

25 22.6.18 Friday REFRRAL DAY

26 23.6.18 satday
Kerandikh

unti
40 4 44 7609898924

27 Ghodabandh-2 29 22 51 9337069494

28 24.6.18 Sunday

29 25.6.18 Monday Dhanramal 22 29 51 8018926603

30 Kanakpur 16 10 26 8456924711

31 26.6.18 Tuesday Kanakpur 45 45 90 8456924711

32 27.06.18 WednesdayBoringpadar 40 46 86 9178601092

33 28.6.18 thurday Salupada 43 39 82 9178578578

34 29.6.18 Friday REFERRAL DAY

35 30.6.18 satdayKGBV,Tulapada 0 100 100 9777634027

ACTION 

Sl. No Visit Date Day Name of School Code/ School/A School No. of Contact No Contact No Distance From 

Male Female Total

1 1.7.18 Sunday

2 2.7.18 Monday Bankel 6 30 31 61 8658671190 8280445788

3 Tikrapada 101 4 25 29 9437410547 8280445809

4 3.7.18 tues Tikrapada 101 45 45 90 9437410547 8280445809

5 4.7.18 WednesdayKutingpadar 40 42 82 7750039839

6 5.7.18 Thursday Sargida-1 17 50 49 99 8658701160 8280445786

7 6.7.18 Friday REFERRAL DAY

8 7.7.18 Satday
Sargiguda-

2
18 43 36 79 9178589556 8280445787

9 8.7.18 Sunday

10 9.7.18 Monday Ulisirka 22 34 33 67 9668868604 8280445781

11 10.7.18 tues Ratanpur 50 23 39 62 9668311201 8280445849

12 11.7.018 Wednesday
Tulapada-

1 43
45 45 90

9556614456
8280445847



13 12.7.18 Thursday Tulapada-1 43 24 33 57 95566104456 8280445847

14 Tulapada-3 132 30 21 51 9938304708 8280445848

15 13.7.18 Friday REFERRAL DAY

16 14.7.18 Satday RATHAYATRA

17 15.7.18 Sunday

18 16.7.18 Monday Tulapada-2 44 33 34 67 9178797113 8280445848

19 17.7.18 tues Mandel-1 13 41 37 78 9668043766 8280445796

20 18.07.18 WednesdayJurkabhata 24 54 37 92 9348457382 8280445779

21 19.7.18 Thursday Kespala 87 45 46 91 8658820198 8280445794

22 20.7.18 Friday REFERRAL DAY

23 21.7.18 Satday Kespala 87 20 0 8658820198 8280445794

24 Indarmal 98 29 28 57 8455090542

25 22.7.18 Sunday

26 23.7.18 Monday Ratul 92 45 45 90 789777384 8280445810

27 24.7.18 tues Ratul 92 17 12 29 789777384 8280445810

28
Sadingtar

a
38 24 28 52 99378071134 8280445846

29 25.7.18 WednesdayPUPS,Jurkabhata21261209401 77 69 146 9438261719

30 26.7.18 Thursday UPS,Nisanpur21261210501 75 75 150 9178148959

31 27.7.18 Friday
REFERRAL 

DAY

32 28.7.18 Satday UPS,Nisanpur21261210501 75 75 150 9178148959

33 29.7.18 Sunday

34 30.7.18 Monday UPS,Nisanpur21261210601 16 12 28 9178148959

35 PUPS,Panimunda21261210601 55 47 102 9437735165

36 31.7.18 tues

OAVS,Cha

patkhand

a

21261206701 75 75 150 9437675350

ACTION 

Sl. No Visit Date Day Name of School Code/ School/A School No. of Contact No Contact No of Distance From 

Male Female Total

1 1.8.18 WednesdayOAVS,Chapatkhanda21261206701 15 105 120 9437675350

2 2.8.18 Thursday Bamak,PS 21261206601 21 18 39 9237938530



3 Dudungkupa,PS21261206901 6 10 16 9437732589

4 Samarkata,PS21261207901 18 18 36 9938453904

5 Regdimal,PS21261209602 9 15 24 9439006347

6 3.8.18 Friday REFERRAL DAY

7 4.8.18 satday Tulapada,CPS21261216903 65 64 129 9777634027

8 5.8.18 Sunday

9 6.8.18 Monday Khasbahali,PS21261210301 11 18 29 7077905885

10 Nupada,NPS21261210502 7 13 20 8658241167

11 Katanja,PS 21261210201 20 23 43 9437294388

12 Bajibahali,NPS21261213701 18 18 36 9439488559

13
7.8.18 Tuesday Narla,CPS 21261209502 24 39 63 9938277181

14

Turpipada

,PS
21261214402 23 21 44 9583876033

15 Sujipada,NPS21261214702 0 10 18 9938595510

16 8.818 WednesdayGupti,PS 21261210101 35 48 83 9438643287

17

Dhamank

hunta,PS
21261209901 24 21 45 9668068146

18 9.8.18 Thursday Badchichi,nps21261213201 21 10 31 9437410558

19 Sabduhuni,NPS21261201001 11 14 25 9778863889

20 Pajiduni,NPS21261200701 34 29 63 9937772303

21 10.8.18 Friday REFERRAL DAY

22 11.8.18 satday uparpada,pups21261209505 74 62 136 9178688200

23 12.8.18 Sunday

24
13.8.18 Monday

Sankarma

l,PS
21261213901 16 16 32 8763537922

25 Bastipada,PS21261214001 26 26 52 9438230031

26 Gumapadar,NPS21261213401 9 6 15 9437410558

27 14.8.18 Tuesday Bagpur,UPS21261201401 90 82 172 9937367033

28 15.8.18 WednesdayINDEPENDANCE DAY

29 16.8.18 Thursday Bhanpur,nups21261202502 75 75 150 9668099228

30 17.8.18 Friday REFERRAL DAY



31 18.8.18 satday Bhanpur,nups21261202502 59 82 141 9668099228

32 19.8.18 Sunday

33 20.8.18 Monday DUB,Tulapada21261216906 75 75 150 9937406715

34 21.8.18 Tuesday DUB,Tulapada21261216906 87 33 120 9937406715

35 22.8.18 WednesdayID_UL_ZUHA

36
23.8.18 Thursday

Salepada,

pups
21261201902 75 56 131 865837880

37 24.8.18 Friday REFERRAL DAY

38 25.8.18 satday Gohirapadar,UPS21261214101 79 58 137 9438402965

39 26.8.18 Sunday

40 27.8.18 Monday PSHS,Narla 21261029503 75 75 150 9437625350

41 28.8.18 Tuesday PSHS,Narla 21261209503 75 75 150 9437625350

42 29.8.17 WednesdayPSHS,Narla 21261209503 69 93 162 9437625350

43 30.8.18 Thursday Kamegaon,PUPS21261202701 64 61 125 9437733936

44 31.8.18 Friday REFERRAL DAY

ACTION 

Sl. No Visit Date Day Name of School Code/ School/A School No. of Contact No Contact No of Distance From 

Male Female Total

1
1.9.18 Saturday

Tulapada,

UPS
21261216905 75 75 150 9938861504

2 2.9.18 Sunday

3
3.9.18 Mon day

Tulapada,

UPS
21261216905 70 80 150 9938861504

4 4.9.18 Tues day Tulapada,UPS21261216905 0 57 57 9938861504

5 Jampada,ps21261216501 35 37 72 9938951904

6 5.9.18 Wednes dayTeachers day

7
6.9.18 Thurs day

Kanakpur,

UPS
21261202101 78 87 165 7749021374

8 7.9.18 Friday REFERRAL DAY

9 8.9.18 SaturdayRKHS,Santpur21261214003 75 75 150 9692825258

10 9.9.18 Sunday

11
10.9.18 Mon day

RKHS,Sant

pur
21261214003 75 75 150 9692825258



12 11.9.18 Tues dayRKHS,Santpur21261214003 75 75 150 9692825258

13
12.9.18 Wednes day

RkHS,Sant

pur
21261214003 72 65 137 9692825258

14 13.9.18 Thurs dayGanesh puja

15 14.9.18 Friday NUAKHI

16
15.9.8 Saturday

Sadingtar

a,PUPS
21261216801 77 65 142 8658240688

17 16.9.18 Sunday

18 17.9.18 Mon dayBISWAKARMA PUJA

19 18.9.18 Tues day Santpur,CPS21261214002 45 37 82 9556891767

20 Khairbhadi ,NPS21261209902 6 13 19 9437463517

21 19.9.18 Wednes dayRatanpur,PS21261216701 19 15 34 9938693463

22 Kusumpada,PS21261216902 37 41 78 9556696073

23 20.9.18 Thurs dayBoringpadar,PS21261202001 49 46 95 9938368015

24 Bafla,PS 21261202401 22 21 43 9776021996

25 21.9.18 Friday MAHARAM

26 22.9.18 Saturday JDHS,NarlaRoad21261214671 75 75 150 9938101665

27 23.9.18 Sunday

28 24.9.18 Mon dayJDHS,NarlaRoad2126124671 14 14 28 9938101665

29 Tulagaon,CPS21261214701 34 23 57 9438416130

30

Biarpada,

NPS
21261214202 8 8 16 9777794402

31 25.9.18 Tues day Ratul,UGHS 21261200801 75 75 150 9658707484

32 26.9.18 Wednes dayRatul,UGHS 21261200801 13 26 39 9658707484

33 Khaing,PS 21261200401 12 10 22 9437733757

34 Sandharpur,NPS21261200902 24 33 57 9777911064

35 27.9.18 Thurs dayLamsingha,PUPS21261205101 29 33 62 9937550955

36 Raxi,PS 21261202801 15 20 35 9178401326

37 Gudanggucha,PS21261202503 9 7 16 9938950856

37 28.918 Friday REFERRAL DAY

39 29.918 Saturday GPHS,Bagpur21261201471 49 56 105 9776008470

40 30.9.18 Sunday

ACTION 



Sl. No Visit Date Day
Name of 

Institution

School Code/

AWC Code

School/A

WC

School 

Category

No. of 

Children 

in    

institution

Contact No

(HM/AWW)

Distance From 

Assigned HQ 

of MHT

Male Female Total

1 1.10.18 Monday
KGBV,Tul

apada
100 100 9777634027

2 2.10.18 TuesdayGANDHIJAYANTI

3 3.10.18 WednesdayUlikupa,UGHs21261217302 75 75 150 9937335497

4 4.10.18 Thursday Ulikupa,UGHs21261217302 32 77 109 9937335498

5 Darlipada,NPS21261210602 14 11 25 9668092438

6 5.10.18 Friday REFERRAL DAY

7 6.10.18 Sat day Dhurkuti,UGHS21261200601 72 63 135 9937202048

8 7.10.18 Sunday

9 8.10.18 Monday MAHALAYA

10 9.10.18 Tuesday Dhurkuti,NPS21261200201 20 12 32 9438381334

11
Tikrapada

,PS
21261201301 15 24 39 9937750645

12 Kucheijore nps21261200501 11 14 25 9437400210

13 Baddharpur ps21261200901 14 15 29 7751839371

14 10.10.18 WednesdayGPHS,Nisanpur21261210271 75 75 150 9937765789

15 11.10.18 ThursdayGPHS,Nisanpur21261210571 25 11 36 9937765789

16
Parbangi,

PS
21261217201 32 29 61 9937578384

17
Dhoben,P

S
21261217001 22 16 38 9777361470

18 12.10.18 Friday REFERRAL DAY

19 13.10.18 Sat day
Alabula,P

S
21261204101 14 13 27 9556891767

20 Burat,CPS 21261204201 24 33 57 9178636640

21 Beherapati,PUPS21261214301 35 31 66 9556931179

22 14.10.18 Sunday



23 15.10.18 Monday
Budelgum

a,UGHS
21261207401 75 75 150 9668725661

24 16.10.18 Tuesday Sanchiching,PS21261213802 20 20 40 7750866205

25
Kutingpad

ar,PS
21261213501 4 8 12

26 Tikrapada,PS21261206301 22 36 58 9937750645

27 17.10.18 WednesdayMAHAAST

28 18.10.18 Thursday NAVAMI

29 19.10.18 FridayBIJAYA DASAMI

30 20.10.18 Sat day Budelguma,UGHS21261207401 33 35 68 9668725661

31
Colonypa

da,NPS
21261207402 19 13 31 9178025982

32
Khairmal,

CPS
21261207201 13 17 30 7681823266

33 21.10.18 Sunday

34 22.10.18 Monday SJUV,Mandel21261208371 43 51 94 9178852557

35
Pujipadar,

PS
21261208401 15 15 30 9777309088

36 23.10.18 Tuesday ghodabandh,nups21261204901 75 75 150 9438684880

37 24.10.18 Wednesday Kumarpur

38 25.10.18 Thursday
ghodaban

dh,nups
21261204901 93 59 152 9438684880

39 26.10.18 Friday REFERRAL DAY

40 27.10.18 Sat day GBUV,Bhanpur21261202571 47 52 99 9938519156

41 Jodabandh,PS21261205001 13 19 32 9938188255

41 28.10.18 Sunday

43 29.10.18 Monday Kanthidigrapada,PS21261214601 28 28 56 9178416648

44 Bankel,PUPS21261214201 40 40 80 9937217508

45 30.10.18 Tuesday Narla,UPS 21261209504 59 63 122 9437625540

46 31.10.18 WednesdayMadhel,PS 21261213601 11 18 29 9556240140

47 Harerampada,PS21261213701 15 21 36 9937054387



48 Kanagaon,PS21261217101 19 12 31 9937335498

49 Mahulpada,PS21261217002 14 10 24 9556715317

ACTION 

Sl. No Visit Date Day Name of School Code/ School/A school School No. of Contact No Contact No Of 

Male Female Total

1 1.11.18 Thursday
Kerandikh

untiPUPS
21261201601 SchooL 54 44 98 9178014284

2 Colonypada NPS21261201602 SchooL 712 19 31 9937179663

3 2.11.18 Friday REFERRAL DAY

4 3.11.18 Satday Asurgarh,PUPS21261208001 SchooL 75 75 150 9178381633

5 4.11.18 Sunday

6 5.11.18 Monday
Asurgarh,

PUPS
21261208001 SchooL 6 15 21 9178381633

7 Dumalpada,PS21261208301 SchooL 45 35 80 9937496497

8

Jayantina

garpada,P

S

21261209501 SchooL 16 9 25 9439743184

9 6.11.18 Tuesday KALIPUJA

10 7.11.18 Wednesday DIPABALI

11 8.11.18 Thursday
Sargiguda,

UPS
21261214602 SchooL 75 75 150 9437657399

12 9.11.18 Friday REFERRAL 

13 10.11.18 Satday
Sargiguda,

UPS
21261214602 SchooL 47 37 84 9437657399

14
Narla 

Road, NPS
21261214603 SchooL 22 24 46 9668275129

15 11.11.188 Sunday

16 12.11.18 Monday
Panga,PU

PS
21261207701 SchooL 15 15 30 7752097126

17 Kusmal,PS 21261207601 SchooL 5 8 14 9668819147



18
Dangarma

l,PS
21261209201 SchooL 5 3 8 8895477596

19
Dangartal

pada,NPS
21261209202 SchooL 13 18 31 9438038951

20 13.11.18 Tuesday Mandel,UPS21261208302 SchooL 75 75 150 9438260373

21 14.11.18 WednesdayCHILDRENS DAY

22 15.11.18 Thursday
Mandel,U

PS
21261208302 SchooL 16 32 48 9438260373

23 Dahal, PS 21261208101 SchooL 14 8 22 9437362425

24
Dorapada

r,PS
21261208201 SchooL 16 9 25 9178161847

25
Ulisirka 

,PS
21261214801 SchooL 13 19 32 9937751724

26 16.11.18 Friday REFERRAL DAY

27 17.11.18 Satday Bhatang,UPS21261214401 SchooL 59 66 125 9437679170

28 18.11.18 Sunday

29 19.11.18 Monday Sirlipada,PS21261204903 SchooL 30 28 58 9938609051

30 Biarpada PS 21261216901 SchooL 7 13 20 8658240688

31
Brahmani,

PS
21261204701 SchooL 9 10 19 9938841930

32
Dhanrama

l,PS
21261204801 SchooL 22 18 40 9556374896

33 20.11.18 Tuesday Gorkel PS 21261207101 SchooL 20 17 37 9439299746

34 Patangpadar,PS21261207801 SchooL 11 14 25 9937262756

35 Deheli,PS 21261209301 SchooL 19 28 47 9861986403

21.11.18 WednesdayBalsinga,PUPS21261201901 SchooL 80 57 137 8339013833

22.11.18 Thursday Kerbandi,PS21261202201 SchooL 17 19 36 9437266298

Jampada,PS21261201501 SchooL 17 23 40 9438689580

Terlo,UPS 21261202301 SchooL 30 28 58 9937535389

23.11.18 Friday REFERRAL DAY

24.11.18 Satday Ghantmal,UPS21261204301 SchooL 95 76 171 9437410903

25.11.18 Sunday



26.11.18 Monday Indramal,PS21261204401 SchooL 8 10 18 9937681467

36 Kespala,PS 21261204501 SchooL 56 46 102 9438229247

37 Nuapada ,NPS21261204502 SchooL 9 6 15 9776960370

38 27.11.18 Tuesday Adring,PS 21261204001 SchooL 17 22 39 9937805727

39 Budelpadar,PS21261214501 SchooL 9 18 27 7894615434

40 Tilimal,NPS 21261204601 SchooL 16 7 23 9938362765

41 28.11.18 WednesdayPipalpadar,PUPS21261201701 SchooL 40 52 92 9777352260

42 Jalcharpada,NPS21261201703 SchooL 6 7 13 9668630878

43 29.11.18 Thursday BHS,Ghantmal21261204371 SchooL 50 59 109 9938224382

44 30.11.18 Friday PRATHAMASTAMI

ACTION 

Sl. No Visit Date Day
Name of 

Institution
School Code

School/A

WC

school 

category

School 

standard

No. of 

Children 

in 

institution

Contact No

(HM/AWW)

Contact No Of 

ASHA

Male Female Total

1 1.12.18 Satday
Rekhpur, 

UPS
21261209701 75 75 150 9668105489

2 2.12.18 Sundsy

3 3.12.18 Monday
Rekhpur, 

UPS
21261209701 24 13 37 9668105489

4 Biarpada,PS21261216901 6 6 16 8658240688

5 4.12.18 Tuesday Santpur,UPS21261214004 75 75 150 8457986177

6 5.12.18 WednesdaySantpur,UPS21261214004 72 62 134 8457986177

7 6.12.18 ThursdayPUVB,Balsinga21261201971 61 59 120 8018787787

8 07.12.18 Friday Referral 

9 08.12.18 Saturday
AWC,Bura

t
80 AWC Pre.Sch 40

37
77 7991067392 8280445792

10 09.132.18 Sunday

11 10.12.18 Monday AWC,Rekhpur-I 15 AWC Pre.Sch 39 44 83 9078713296 8280445776

12 11.12.18 Tuesday AWC,Rekhpur- II 16 AWC Pre.Sch 23 21 54 7077650080 8280445778

13 AWC Bhatang-1 8 AWC Pre.Sch 12 29 41 8114743036 8280445783



14 12.12.18 WednesdayAWC panimunda 99 AWC Pre.Sch 45 45 90 8658833414 8280445827

15 13.13.18 Thursday AWC panimunda 8 AWC Pre.Sch 21 44 65 8658832414 8280445827

16 14.12.18 Friday Referral 

17 15.12.18 Saturday AWC,Dhamankhunta            81AWC pre.sch 35 55 90 9668607737 8280445825

18 16.12.18 Sunday

19 17.12.18 Monday AWC,Dhamankhunta            81AWC pre.sch 0 20 20 9668607737 8280445825

20 AWC,Madhel 96 AWC Pre.Sch 36 42 78 9178756344 8280445803

21 18.12.18 Tuesday
AWC,Dho

ben
85 AWC Pre.Sch 51 32 83 8456840038 8280445832

22 19.12.18 Wednesday
AWC,Nisa

npur
AWC Pre.Sch 45 45 90 9937261308

23 20.12.18 Thursday AWC,Nisanpur AWC Pre.sch 36 25 61 9937261308

24 AWC,Khaing AWC pre.sch 18 11 29 7752079664

25 21.12.18 Friday Referral Day

26 22.12.18 Saturday AWC,perbangi AWC pre.sch 26 38 64 9438206128

27 23.12.18 Sunday

28 24.12.18 Monday
AWC,Ulik

upa-I
AWC Pre.Sch 45

45
90 9938861889

29 25.12.18 Tuesday Badadina

30 26.12.18 WednesdayAWC,Ulikupa-I AWC Pre.Sch 38 47 85 9938861889

31 27.12.18 Thursday
AWC,Bhan

pur-II AWC pre.sch 45
45 90 9777269706

32 28.12.18 Friday Referral day

33 29.12.18 Satruday
AWC,Bha

npur-II
AWC

pre.sch
20 11 31 9777269706

34
AWC,Sank

armal
AWC pre.sch 31 25 56 8658614251

35 30.12.18 Sunday

36 31.12.18 MondayAWC,Bhanpur-I AWC pre.sch 41 45 86 9937489680

 REVISED 

Sl. No Visit Date Day Name of School Code School/A School school No. of Contact No Contact No

Male Female Total

1 01.01.19 Tuesday NEW YEAR



2 02.01.19
Wednesd

ay

AWC,Man

del-II
AWC pre.sch 33 39 72 8018711649

3 03.01.19 ThursdayAWC,Pujipadar AWC pre.sch 39 39 78 7328051424

4 04.01.19 Friday REFERRAL DAY

5 05.01.19 Saturday
AWC,Bhat

ang-II
AWC pre.sch 45 50 95 7682023685

6 06.01.19 Sunday

7 07.01.19 MondayAWC Baddharpur AWC Pre.Sch 19 14 33 9668094354

8 AWC,Karanja AWC Pre.Sch 25 27 52 7894525146

9 08.01.19 Tuesday
AWC,Beh

erapati
AWC Pre.Sch 38 56 94 7894019628

10 09.01.19 Wednesday AWC,Bud AWC Pre.Sch 38 30 68 7751905465

11 10.01.19 Thursday
AWC,Bafl

a
AWC Pre.Sch 16 11 27 8658176471

12
AWC,Gork

el
AWC Pre.Sch 25 22 47 8018449141

13 11.01.19 Friday REFERRAL DAY

14 12.01.19 Saturday Ulikupa-II AWC Pre.Sch 37 27 64 7894608713

15 13.01.19 Sunday

16 14.01.19 Monday
AWC,Sanc

hichig
AWC Pre.Sch 45 45 90 9778056385

17 15.01.19 TuesdayMakarasankranti

18 16.01.19 Wednesday
AWC,Sanc

hichig
AWC Pre.Sch 4 12 16 9778056385

19 AWC,Gohirapadar AWC Pre.Sch 43 40 83 7752093133

20 17.01.19 Thursday AWC,Gupti AWC Pre.Sch 45 45 90 8456811357

21 18.01.19 Friday REFERRAL DAY

22 19.01.19 Satruday AWC,Gupti AWC Pre.Sch 10 11 21 8456811357

23 AWC,Santpur-II AWC Pre.Sch 35 42 77 9556761274

24 20.01.19 Sunday

25 21.01.19 Monday AWC,Santpur-I AWC Pre.Sch 40 42 82 8327797373



26 22.01.19 Tuesday
AWC,Asur

garh
AWC Pre.sch 45 45 90 9937682002

27 23.01.19 Wednesday
AWC,Kilb

eda
AWC Pre.Sch 26 34 60 8917366681

28 24.01.19 Thursday AWC,Terlo AWC Pre.Sch 45 45 90 9938944320

29 25.01.19 Friday REFERRAL DAY

30 26.01.19 Saturday Republic 

31 27.01.19 Sunday

32 28.01.19 Monday
AWC,Terl

o
AWC Pre.Sch 26 44 70 9938944320

33 29.01.19 TuesdayAWC,Jampadar AWC Pre.Sch 35 38 73 7751998062

34 30.01.19 WednesdayAWC,Ghantamal AWC Pre.Sch 45 45 90 8763914641

35 31.01.19 ThursdayAWC,Ghantamal AWC Pre.Sch 15 0 15 8763914641

 REVISED 

Sl. No Visit Date Day Name of School Code School/A School  School  No. of Contact No Contact No.  

Male Female Total

01.02.19 Friday REFERRAL DAY

1 02.02.19 Saturday
AWC,Khai

rmal

AWC Pre.Sch 44 32 76 8456016467

03.02.19 Sunday

2 04.02.19 Monday
AWC,Pipa

lpadar

AWC Pre.Sch 43 42

85 9937696379

3 05.02.19 Tuesday Narla-1 AWC 45 90 9938129927

5 06.02.19 Wednesday Narla-1 AWC 27 27 54 9938129927

6 Jampada AWC 21 22 43 7605998417

7 07.02.19 Thursday Narla-2 AWC 52 46 98 9078713296

08.02.19 Friday REFERRAL DAY

8 09.02.19 Satruday Regdimal AWC 41 36 77 9556931053

10.02.19 Sunday

9 11.02.19 Monday Deheli AWC 57 40 97 8018887097

11 12.02.19 Tuesday Tulagaon-1 AWC 41 44 85 9937241348

13 13.02.19 WednesdayTulagaon-2 AWC 42 35 77 7749021370

14 14.02.19 Thursday Bagpur AWC 50 33 83 9938329781



15.02.19 Friday REFERRAL DAY

15 16.02.19 Satruday
Kamegao

n
AWC 42 35 77 8658209517

17.02.19 Sunday

20 18.02.19 Monday Brahmani AWC 26 25 51 9556807331

21 Raxi AWC 28 22 50 9777748565

22 19.02.19 Tuesday Balsinga AWC 45 45 90 8457013444

23 20.02.19 Wednesday Balsinga AWC 6 6 12 8457013444

24 Ghodabandh-1 AWC 27 26 53 8658783231

25 21.02.19 ThursdayKerandikhunti AWC 45 45 90 7609898924

26 22.02.19 Friday REFRRAL DAY

27
23.02.19 Satruday

Kerandikh

unti
AWC 40 4 44 7609898924

28 Ghodabandh-2 AWC 29 22 51 9337069494

29 24.02.19 Sunday

30 25.02.19 Monday Dhanramal AWC 22 29 51 8018926603

31 Kanakpur AWC 16 10 26 8456924711

32 26.02.19 Tuesday Kanakpur AWC 45 45 90 8456924711

33 27.02.19 WednesdayBoringpadar AWC 40 46 86 9178601092

34 28.02.19 Thursday Salupada AWC 43 39 82 9178578578

 REVISED 

Sl. No Visit Date Day Name of School Code/ School/A school School No. of Contact No. Contact No.

Male Female Total

1.03.19 Friday REFERRAL 

1 2.0319 SatrudayKGBV,Tulapada AWC 0 100 100 9777634027

2 03.03.19 Sunday

04.03.19 Monday Mahasiva

3 05.03.19 Tuesday Bankel 6 AWC 30 31 61 8658671190 8280445788

4 06.03.19 WednesdayTikrapada 101 AWC 4 25 29 9437410547 8280445809

5 07.03.19 Thursday Tikrapada 101 AWC 45 45 90 9437410547 8280445809

08.03.19 Friday REFERRAL 

6 09.03.19 Saturday Kutingpadar AWC 40 42 82 7750039839

10.03.19 Sunday



7 11.03.19 Monday Sargida-1 17 AWC 50 49 99 8658701160 8280445786

9
12.03.19 Tuesday

Sargiguda-

2
18 AWC 43 36 79 9178589556 8280445787

11 13.03.19 WednesdayUlisirka 22 AWC 34 33 67 9668868604 8280445781

12 14.03.19 Thursday Ratanpur 50 AWC 23 39 62 9668311201 8280445849

15.03.19 Friday

13 16.03.19 Saturday
Tulapada-

1 43
AWC 45 45 90

9556614456
8280445847

17.03.19 Sunday

14 18.03.19 Monday Tulapada-1 43 AWC 24 33 57 95566104456 8280445847

15 Tulapada-3 132 AWC 30 21 51 9938304708 8280445848

19 19.03.19 Tuesday Tulapada-2 44 AWC 33 34 67 9178797113 8280445848

20 20.03.19 WednesdayMandel-1 13 AWC 41 37 78 9668043766 8280445796

21.03.19 ThursdayDolapurnima

22.13.19 Friday Holi

21 23.03.19 Saturday Jurkabhata 24 AWC 54 37 92 9348457382 8280445779

24.03.19 Sunday

22 25.03.19 Monday Kespala 87 AWC 45 46 91 8658820198 8280445794

24 26.03.19 Tuesday Kespala 87 AWC 20 0 8658820198 8280445794

25 27.03.19 WednesdayIndarmal 98 AWC 29 28 57 8455090542

27 28.03.19 Thursday Ratul 92 AWC 45 45 90 789777384 8280445810

29.03.19 Friday REFERRAL DAY

28 30.03.19 Saturday Ratul 92 AWC 17 12 29 789777384 8280445810

29 31.03.19 Sunday


